SEAT PLAN

Dibrugarh University Centre
B. Ed. Common Entrance Test, 2017
Date of Examination: 25/06/2017

Venue Roll Nos. No. of
Candidates

Department of Statistics, 17010001 to 17010319 319
Mathematics and Centre for
Computer Studies (CCS) Building
Department of Pharmaceutical 17010320 to 17010559 240
Science Building
Department of History and 17010560 to 17010805 246
Assamese Building
Department of English, Political 17010806 to 17011117 312
Science, Geography Building
Department of Commerce and 17011118 to 17011383 266
Economics Building
Dibrugarh University Distance 17011384 to 17011733 350
Education Building
Department of Education Building | 17011734 to 17012033 300
Centre for Juridical Studies 17012034 to 17012366 333
Building
Centre for Mass Communication 17012367 to 17012431 65

Building

NB : The candidates are requested to see the notice board of the
examination venue on the day of the examination for the allotment of

rooms.

Officer In-change
Dibrugarh University Centre




